

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on final Bill</u>				
Name of work:—	Construction of Road				
from	paxsurampur to Sundergama.				
Agency:—	M/S R.S. Construction				
Agreement No:—	62MBD/2020-2021				
Package No:—	MR-N/2019-20 B01 sand/				
OS Under M/R	3059 Scheme.				
Date of start:—	21.07.2020				
Date of completion:—	20.09.2021				

Scanned By Scanner Go

① clearing and Grubbing

Road Land. do --- do --- E/I.

Qty. vide TMBP. No. — (01)

Item No. — (01) ~~0.39~~ ^h 0.39 Hect
0.393 Hect

@ 49496. 70/Hect — Rs 19452700

② construction of sub-grade

and earthen shoulder with

approved materials. lead up
to 1000 mts.

Qty. vide TMB. P. No. — (06)

Item No. — (02) 868.25 m²

@ 176.75/m² — Rs 1,53,463700

Rs = 1,72,915200

C o. Rs = 1,72,915200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Plv and laying G.S.B with stone materials.					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. — (01)					
item No. — (03) 78.71 m ³					
@ 2103.68 / m ³ —————					R 1,65,581.00
④ Plv and laying w.B.M Gr-II with stone materials do —					
do ————— C/I.					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (02)					
item No. — (04) 66.52 m ³					
@ 3782.52 / m ³ —————					R 2,51,613.00
⑤ Plv and laying w.B.M Gr-III with stone materials					

clty. vide TMB. P. No. — (62)

Item No. — ⑥⑤ 107.39 m³

@ 3496.13/m³ ————— R, 3,754492

⑥ Plu and applying primer-coat.

Qty. vide TM B.P. No. — (02 to 3)

item No — (06) 1431.33 m²

@ 41.36/m² ————— R, 59,200Z00

⑦ Plv and applying tack-coat.

Q4. vide Timb. P. No — 03

Item No. - (67) 1466.33m²

@ 14.03/m² ————— B 20,573%

$$RS = 10,45,331 \text{ ₹}$$

C.O. $R_3 = 10,45,331 \text{ zoo}$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.P. 10,45,331200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Patch work over WBM using Mix-seal-surface with waste plastic for c/c pavement.					
Qty. vide TMB. P. No. —				(63)	
Item No. — ①⑧	1466			1466.33m ²	
@ 204.98/m ²					R 3,00,568.00
⑨ Plu and applying tack-coat.					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. —				(03 to 09)	
Item No. — ①⑨				7442.25m ³ 7642.25m²	
@ 11.76/m ²					R 87,521.50 82,873.00
⑩ Semi-Dense Bituminous Concrete. do — — —					
G.I.					

Scanned By Scanner Go

234.12 = 1825

33,58,567 = 00

Scanned By Scanner Go

33,58,567.00

B.F 34,12,216200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Retro-reflectors 13rd Traffic signs.					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. — (64)					
item No. — (15)			6.0 Nos		
@ 3728.34/each					Rs 22,374.20
(14) 600 mm circular.					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. — (64)					
item No. — (16)			4.0 Nos		
@ 3828.29/each					Rs 15313.20
(15) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular.					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. — (64)					
item No. — (17)			4.0 Nos		
@ 3659.17/each					Rs 14,736.68

①⑥ Boundary pillar / Guard Post.

Qty. vide TMB P.N. — (05)

item No. — (18) 67 Nos

@ 516.93 / each

R, 34,600.20

①⑦ Planting of trees by the
Road side.

Qty. vide TMB P.N. — (05)

item No. — (20) 88 Nos

@ 800.30 / each

R, 70,426.20

①⑧ Road Marking with hot applied
thermo-plastic compound.

Qty. vide TMB P.N. — (05)

item No. — (21) 393 m²

@ 735.40 / m²

R, 2,89,012.20

C.O. RS 238,58,737.20

38,05,088.20

Continuation

Scanned By Scanner Go

38,05,088.00
B.F. ~~38,58,737.20~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Plv and fixing logo interena- -tory sign Board.					
Qty. vide TMB. P.N. — (05)					
item No. — (22) 2.0 Nos					
@ 9486.20/cach —					1897220.
(20) Brick masonry work in cement motor in parapet.					
Qty. vide TMB P.N. — (05)					
item No. — (23) 5.76 m ³					
@ 5266.93/m ² —					3033820
(21) Plasting with cement motor (119) Double brick work in sub-structure.					

Cl+4. vide TMB p. n. (05)

item No. — 29 40.32m²

~~@ 193.67/m² ————— B 780920.~~

② painting Two-coats on

new concrete.

Q4. vide TM 13. P.H. — 06

item	No. — (25)	50	117.12m ²
------	------------	---------------	----------------------

② $95.63 \div 2 = 11,200$

 ~~$Rs = 39,27,056.200$~~

38,73,407 = no

~~C.O. RS 239,27.056200~~

Continuation

Scanned By Scanner Go